
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA MARITIME SECURITY COMMITTEE  
MEMBER CHECK-IN SHEET 

 
 Name Agency Telephone E-mail Address 
 Captain Paul Gugg DHS, USCG 510-437-3135 Paul.m.gugg@uscg.mil 
 Mr. John Leonard DHS, CBP 415-782-9219 John.p.leonard@hds.gov 
 Captain Lynn Korwatch SFMX 415-254-2213 korwatch@SFMX.org 
 Mr. Tom Wilson Port of Richmond 510-215-4605 twilson@ci.richmond.ca.us 
 Chief Mark Ayers Chevron-Texaco 510-242-5000 maay@chevrontexaco.com 
 Captain Richard Allard Hornblower Cruises 415-983-8243 rallard@hornblower.com 
 Captain Pete Bonebakker Conoco-Phillips 510-412-7677 peter.g.bonebakker@conocophillips.com 
 Mr. Mike O’Brien Port of Oakland 510-627-1303 mobrien@portoakland.com 
 Ms. Sidonie Sansom Port of San Francisco 415-274-0544 Sidonie.sansom@sfport.com 
 Mr. Lorenzo Looper Metropolitan Stevedore Co. 415-765-5300 Lorenzo.looper@mepspeco.com 
 CAPT Barry Perkins City of Monterey 831-656-3900 perkinsB@ci.monterey.ca.us 
  Contra Costa County   
 RADM Francis Johnston Board of Pilot Commissioners 415-397-2253 Mmariner08@comcast.net 
 Mr. Edward Gomez TSA, San Francisco Airport 650-266-1900 Ed.gomez@dhs.gov 
 Mr. Kenneth Levin SF Bar Pilots 415-362-1038 K.Levin@sfbarpilots.com 
 CAPT Paul Londynsky Matson Navigation Co 510-628-4008 plondynsky@matson.com 
 Mr. Gunnar Lundeberg Sailors Union of the Pacific 415-777-3400 g_lundeberg@msn.com 
 Deputy Robert Brandt Alameda, Sheriff 510-563-3655 rbrandt@acgov.org 
 CAPT Steve Ware Bay Delta Marine 650-619-2749 swareone@yahoo.com 
 SAIC Charlene Thornton DOJ, FBI   
 Mr. Mark F. Wollman DHS, ICE 510-267-3800 Mark.wollman@dhs.gov 
 Mr. Ed Hughlett Ports America 510-645-2466 Ed.hughlett@portsamerica.com 
 Mr. Jim Swindler Golden Gate Ferry 415-925-5570 jswindler@goldengate.org 
 Mr. Dave Gonzales ILWU 510-590-6309 DFgonzales@yahoo.com 
  PICYA   
 Mr. Chris Beckwith State of California, SLC 510-741-4950 beckwic@slc.ca.gov 
 Mr. Dave Sullivan City of San Francisco OES 415-558-2730 Dave.sullivan@sfgov.org 
 Dr. William Eisenhardt California Maritime Academy 707-654-1010 Beisenhardt@csum.edu 
 Mr. Robert Samaan CA Office of Homeland Sec. 916-324-8908 Robert.Samaan@ohs.ca.gov 
 Mr. Bob Blanchet Teamsters Union 408-453-0287 teamworkbob@aol.com 
 Mr. Mark Christensen APL 510-816-8014 Mark_Christensen@apl.com 
 Mr. George Lerner Port of Stockton 209-946-0246 glerner@stocktonport.com 
 Mr. Henry Ryan MARAD 415-744-2577 Hank.ryan@dot.gov 
 Mrs. Renee Domingo City of Oakland OES  radomingo@oaklandnet.com 
 Mr. Curt Campbell SSA Marine 562-951-3272 Curt.campbell@ssamarine.com 
 Mr. Eric Napralla Port of Redwood City 650-306-4150 enapralla@redwoodcityport.com 
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